Uitslagenlijst 6e Geestgrondenloop
Bennebroek - Zondag 15 juni 2008

IND M, MANNEN IND.

Plaats Naam

1 Rachid Mohammadi
2 Nico Altorf
3 Alfred Roelen
4 Remco Schram
5 Ronald Oostdam
6 Marcel Pol
7 Mohamed Mohammadi
8 Fred Hazeleger
9 Dennis van Bakel
10 Marco Loogman
11 Frank Peeters
12 David Peters
13 Barry van Eeden
14 Willem van Klink
15 rene Vermeulen
16 Jos Dekker
17 Bram Bakker
18 Marco van Leeuwen
19 Willem van Laarhoven
20 Egmont Tilleman
21 kees van Beelen
22 Gustaaf Weber
23 Tom Puts
24 Sijmen Tol
25 Nederpelt
26 Danny Slootbeek
27 Chris Koolhaas
28 R. Zandvliet
29 Kurt Koevoets
30 A.J. Brasz
31 Rocus Brasz
32 Leo van Wouw
33 Marcel van Dijk
34 John van der Aart
35 Arjan Beijen
36 Eric Stolp
37 J. Peeters
38 Henk Janssen
39 Daan Kassing
40 C.vd Abbeelen
41 Mike Rijkers
42 Bart Abbes
43 Leen Kniest
44 Gerard Beernink
45 P. Bakker
46 Thom Ummels
47 Rob Boddeke
48 Dick Slieker
49 Ton Heijne
50 Marcel van Turenhout
51 Maarten Fornerod
52 Richard v/d Haak
53 Patrick Vos
54 Piet van Amsterdam
55 Jeroen Oostdam
56 Jan Jansen
57 R.C.J. Boot
58 Alfred Langendijk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Amsterdam
Hillegom
Hillegom
Heemstede
Noordwijk Zh
Hoofddorp
Amsterdam
Heemstede
Hoofddorp
Kaag

Haarlem
Noordwijkerhout
Lisse
Lisserbroek
Hoofddorp
Volendam
Bloemendaal
Amsterdam
Lisse
Heemstede
Lisse
Heemstede
Haarlem
Volendam
Hillegom

Lisse

Alphen aan den Rijn
Oude Wetering
Hoofddorp
Haarlem
Heemstede
Noordwijkerhout
Heemstede
Bennebroek
Nieuw Vennep
Amsterdam
Haarlem
Bloemendaal
Velserbroek
Vijfhuizen
Velserbroek
Haarlem
Haarlem
Hillegom
Badhoevedorp
Haarlem
Heemstede
Heemstede
Leidschendam
Noordwijkerhout
Haarlem

Lisse
Bennebroek
Velserbroek
Nieuw Vennep
Haarlem

Lisse

Hillegom

34:14
36:09
36:42
37:15
37:34
37:43
38:13
38:19
38:26
38:50
38:53
40:21
40:22
40:33
41:02
41:03
41:42
42:00
42:18
42:23
42:24
42:44
42:45
42:46
43:02
43:19
43:34
43:43
44:01
44:09
44:19
44:37
44:43
45:01
45:04
45:05
45:08
45:14
45:17
45:30
45:32
45:42
45:48
45:55
45:59
46:04
46:08
46:18
46:21
46:22
46:32
46:35
46:37
46:38
47:00
47:07
47:23
48:01
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Uitslagenlijst 6e Geestgrondenloop
Bennebroek - Zondag 15 juni 2008

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
59 Alexander Goutbeek Hoofddorp 48:05
60 Norbert Schmidt Sassenheim 48:11
61 Stephan Beentjes Haarlem 48:33
62 Jeroen Verlaat Haarlem 48:51
63 Aart Oosterveld Velserbroek 48:53
64 Theo Paardekooper Hoofddorp 48:56
65 Gideon van Oel Castricum 48:58
66 Jos Schurgers Heemstede 49:08
67 Erik Baars Hillegom 49:13
68 Dick Nieuweboer Heemstede 49:24
69 Johan Bergman Lisse 49:26
70 Peter Jonkheer Lisse 49:26
71 Hans van Steijn Hoofddorp 49:26
72 j. Verschoor Hillegom 49:40
73 Fred van Luijk Heemstede 49:53
74 R. de Barbanson Heemstede 50:05
75 Bob Ter Reehorst Bennebroek 50:12
76 Lex Boogaarts Bennebroek 50:13
77 Henk van de Hoef Hoofddorp 50:16
78 Paul Moeskops Heemstede 50:38
79 Jan Alle Bokkema Heemstede 50:42
80 Gert-Jan Bosman Noordwijkerhout 50:53
81 D. Boelsma Hoofddorp 50:57
82 Jeroen Sterk Hoofddorp 50:57
83 Sebastiaan Bruinsma Haarlem 50:57
84 Chris Best Haarlem 50:58
85 Martijn van Seltie Haarlem 51:02
86 R. vd. Beek Hoofddorp 51:02
87 Jan Oosterhof Bloemendaal 51:30
88 Rob Hummels Leidschendam 51:36
89 Peter Buzink Bennebroek 51:43
90 Nico Dijkzeul Haarlem 52:17
91 Bart Molendijk Santpoort-Noord 52:18
92 Wolf Postma Noordwijkerhout 52:26
93 Leo Peters Aalsmeer 52:48
94 W.R. Deenik Heemstede 52:53
95 Bas Rhijnsburger Noordwijkerhout 52:55
96 Jelte Schoonderbeek Heemstede 53:07
97 A. Koopman Bennebroek 53:08
98 Rene Metzelaar Hoofddorp 53:14
99 Nico Staal Haarlem 53:36
100 Jaap Ruighart IJmuiden 53:51
101 Karel van Beelen Haarlem 53:56
102 Paul David Meesters Amsterdam 53:59
103 Karel Wijker Haarlem 54:02
104 Ted van der Putten Nieuw Vennep 54:13
105 Henk Jonker Heemstede 54:15
106 Arno Belién Santpoort-Noord 54:19
107 A. van Velzen Nieuw Vennep 54:21
108 Peter Maarten vd Gugte bloemendaal 54:24
109 Sjaak vd Wolf Hillegom 54:28
110 Arthur Heemstede 54:32
111 Gerald Garrelts Heemstede 54:37
112 H. van Knotsenburg Hoofddorp 54:38
113 Leo Schoonderbeek Heemstede 54:39
114 Remco van Bezu Bennebroek 54:47
115 Robert Hollander Haarlem 55:07
116 Joop Akkerman Bennebroek 55:08
117 leen Jan van der Kwaak Sassenheim 55:19
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Plaats Naam
118 George Topper
119 Ton van Loon
120 Rob Kroon
121 R. Kauffman
122 René Jansen
123 Bob Thijssen
124 Evert Kassing
125 Ton Eskes
126 Hans Keijzer
127 F. Zuidam
128 Nico Cobelens
129 Wim Reeuwijk
130 Jeroen Meinster
131 W. Saburg
132 Marten Kapper
133 Geert Wesker
134 Joost van Dijk
135 Mario de Wit
136 Danny Hoek
137 Loek Bekker

138 René van Houwelingen

139 M. Vissers

140 René

141 Jos Aarnoudse
142 Jan van Dijk
143 Hans Kooyman
144 W. van Dam
145 Paul van Houten
146 Maurizo Esposito
147 Peter Grot

148 P. Nederpelt
149 Paul Koger

150 Conno du Fossé
151 Onno Hulsman
152 A. Salmanli

153 Stefan Witmont
154 B.F. van Riel

155 Thomas Koekebakker

156 Gerard Braam

157 Piet Stam

158 Hayo Niewenhuis
159 Geert-Jan Meijerhof
160 Govert Opbergen
161 Henk van Kampen
162 Groenewoud

163 Michiel Abbott

164 Gerard van der Meij
165 Hans Niewenhuis
166 Joost Marx

167 Peter Groen

IND V, VROUWEN IND.

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Hillegom
Warmond
Spaarndam
Nieuw Vennep
Noordwijk Zh
Hoofddorp
Velserbroek
Haarlem
Noordwijkerhout
Haarlem
Haarlem
Noordwijkerhout
Haarlem
Haarlem
Haarlem
Haarlem
Noordwijkerhout
Bennebroek
Nieuw Vennep

Alphen aan den Rijn

IJmuiden
Hoofddorp
Haarlem
Hillegom
Haarlem
Hoofddorp
Hillegom
Haarlem

Rijsenhout
Hillegom
Haarlem

Haarlem
Velserbroek
Noordwijkerhout
Haarlem
Hoofddorp
Bennebroek
Heemstede
Hoofddorp
Badhoevedorp
Haarlem
Haarlem
Noordwijk Zh
Hoofddorp
Overveen
Hoofddorp
Vijfhuizen
Hillegom

55:24
55:28
55:37
56:13
56:22
56:41
56:44
56:45
56:45
56:51
57:10
57:24
57:27
57:33
57:35
57:35
57:40
58:01
58:04
58:14
58:17
58:49
59:19
59:39
1:00:12
1:00:30
1:00:35
1:00:40
1:00:44
1:01:06
1:01:07
1:01:09
1:01:09
1:01:53
1:01:55
1:02:04
1:03:19
1:03:28
1:03:32
1:03:37
1:03:46
1:03:58
1:04:09
1:04:14
1:06:30
1:08:09
1:09:31
1:09:51
1:10:09
1:14:11

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Marianne Hazeleger Heemstede 41:29
2 Susanne de Boer Haarlem 44:34
3 Maja Groothuis Amsterdam 47:35
4 Baukje Verbruggen De Kwakel 50:40
5 Gabi Kraska Haarlem 52:54
6 heidy Milatz Lisse 54:04
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Plaats Naam

7 Linda de Wit
8 Christine Rubeling
9 A. Koridon
10 Maaike Estor
11 Jolanda Lucassen
12 Alexandra Reijerse
13 Annelies Dijkstra
14 Priscilla Moorman
15 Marlyn Mau Asam
16 Nicole van Klink
17 Feike van Noort
18 Mirjam van Til
19 Yumiko Kawasaki
20 Sally Boyden
21 Jolanda Niewenhuis
22 Carolien Romijn
23 Sandra romijn
24 Daphne Gezang
25 Bianca Philipsen
26 Gemma Snoek
27 Anita Dokter
28 Mieke van Beelen
29 Els de Ruiter
30 Sylvia Stienstra
31 Wilma Walvoort
32 N. Esda
33 jeanette van Klink
34 Mieke Flury
35 Ria van Stoltz
36 Amy Lo
37 Garrie Hulshof
38 Veronique Lammers
39 P. van Sloterdijck
40 Chrissy Nusink
41 C.G. van Dam
42 Miriam Krabshuis
43 Vd. Vois
44 Marianne Brinker
45 Annelies Bekman
46 Christine Bek
47 Caroline Voorn
48 Linda van Santen
49 Rita Verschoor
50 Astrid van Loon
51 Sandra van Ommen
52 Tanja Pijnaker

1 John van Vliet
2 Siros Raja
3 Peter Idema
4 Thijs van Egmond
5 Bas van der Steeg
6 Gert Kramer
7 Harry Mosterd
8 Bianca van Milligen
9 Paul buiteman

10 Marga Verboom

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Haarlem
Heemstede
Santpoort-Noord
Hillegom
Rijsenhout
Amsterdam
Haarlem
Amsterdam
Hoofddorp
Lisserbroek
Voorhout
Amsterdam
Heemstede
Zandvoort
Hoofddorp
Nieuw Vennep
Bennebroek
Bennebroek
Bennebroek
Haarlem
Haarlem
Lisse

Nieuw Vennep
Zandvoort
Haarlem
amsterdam
Lisserbroek
Amsterdam
Hoofddorp
Haarlem
Amsterdam
Hillegom
Amsterdam Zuidoost
Heemstede
Uithoorn
Heemstede
Haarlem
Haarlem
Haarlem
Aalsmeer
Kudelstaart
Hillegom
Hillegom
Warmond
Haarlem
Hillegom

54:13
54:21
54:33
54:44
54:46
54:57
55:14
55:54
56:42
56:59
57:02
57:25
58:13
58:51
59:04
59:04
59:04
59:05
59:22
59:23
59:23
1:00:11
1:00:20
1:00:31
1:00:32
1:00:38
1:00:58
1:01:34
1:01:59
1:02:23
1:03:44
1:04:05
1:04:15
1:04:51
1:05:14
1:06:41
1:07:16
1:07:55
1:08:48
1:09:40
1:10:04
1:12:20
1:12:20
1:12:28
1:13:02
1:13:29

EST, ESTAFETTE

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Haarlem
Amsterdam
Hillegom
Haarlem
Haarlem
Beverwijk
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Bennebroek
Amsterdam

43:19
43:28
43:45
43:51
44:45
49:31
50:53
51:17
51:19
53:36
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
11 Jair van der Waart Haarlem 53:53
12 Maut van Ommen Amsterdam 58:11
13 Raymond Droog Amstelveen 59:20
14 Patricia Witteman Noordwijkerhout 59:31
15 Joost Langendijk Hillegom 1:00:01
16 So-yung Park Hoofddorp 1:03:01
17 Marja Lindstrom Haarlem 1:05:01
18 Vera Bekker Aerdenhout 1:08:11
19 Paul Tegenbosch Hoofddorp 1:10:38
20 Kelly Kordelaar Haarlem 1:11:11
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Wim Elshout Haarlem 40:52

2 Hans Boer Haarlem 41:45

3 Fred Scholte Amsterdam 42:25

4 Ruud Steenbergen Amsterdam 42:31

5 Peter van de Weerd Hillegom 42:34

6 Jeroen Zonneveld Haarlem 43:15

7 Sander Overdevest Haarlem 43:53

8 Charles Donselaar Haarlem 44:25

9 Willem Verhoeven Haarlem 46:02
10 Niels Lindeman Haarlem 46:02
11 Sander Koekenbier Haarlem 46:28
12 Aartjan Beekman Amsterdam 46:45
13 Dingeman van Rietschot Uithoorn 47:08
14 Sjaak van der Linden Amsterdam 47:10
15 Johan Neve Haarlem 47:39
16 Else Vriend Haarlem 47:49
17 Willeke van Eijndhoven Hoofddorp 48:00
18 Arthur van den Heerik Hoofddorp 48:03
19 Frans Huisman Hilegom 48:22
20 Wouter Middelberg Haarlem 48:28
21 Annemarie Stokman Amsterdam 49:05
22 Paul Verzijden Hillegom 49:11
23 Peter Regtering Hoofddorp 49:37
24 Remco Roos Haarlem 50:26
25 Hr. Kranenburg Haarlem 51:31
26 Raymond Veenman Haarlem 52:30
27 Arnold van Es Haarlem 52:48
28 Harald Amsterdam 53:38
29 Hans Jansen Hillegom 53:48
30 Bert Koks Haarlem 54:04
31 Lidy Steenhof Hillegom 54:32
32 Simone Boschma Haarlem 55:15
33 Annemarie Stoter Haarlem 55:23
34 Jelle Zier Amsterdam 55:33
35 Maarten Zier Amsterdam 55:33
36 Jacob Hoekman Hillegom 55:54
37 Pascal Diependaal Hillegom 56:01
38 Jos Nederpelt Hillegom 56:25
39 Els Wermenbol Heemstede 56:25
40 Jenni Kesti Amsterdam 57:47
41 Hafid Frites Hoofddorp 58:07
42 Willem Heij Hillegom 58:28
43 Pieter Verhagen Hoofddorp 58:39
44 Ton Lohman Hoofddorp 58:58
45 Sandra Koeman Amsterdam 59:05
46 Randi Andreassen Hillegom 59:44
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
47 Tineke Roest Amsterdam 59:53
48 C. Fakkeldij Haarlem 59:53
49 Wilmar Hassoldt Amsterdam 1:00:19
50 Bob Roest Amsterdam 1:00:36
51 Irene Topper Hillegom 1:01:13
52 Patrich van Cappel Amsterdam 1:01:47
53 Annemarie van den Brin Haarlem 1:01:48
54 Joke van Lonkhuijzen Purmer 1:01:53
55 Ineke van der Wolff Amsterdam 1:04:10
56 Afke Boll Haarlem 1:04:13
57 Simone Korsman Haarlem 1:04:14
58 Richard Raaphorst Amsterdam 1:05:55
59 Martien Briét Amsterdam 1:05:55
60 Jisk Boschma Haarlem 1:07:08
61 Peter Haitsma Haarlem 1:07:10
62 Miranda Pronk Leusden 1:09:55
63 Monique Kranenburg Haarlem 1:13:52
64 Eef Lommen Leusden 1:14:11
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